Original Instructions
15-Jan-26
p/n: 148879 Rev. F
EZ-LIGHT® SP Series Signal Light
(1) Input is PNP/NPN selectable, depending on wiring.
(2) Models with a quick-disconnect connector require a mating cordset.
(3) SP150 is only available in 1- or 3-color options. SP150 1-color models are only available as PNP.
(4) A120 models are only available with a terminal-wired connection.

◦
◦
◦
Dimensions — SP350 Models
All measurements are listed in millimeters [inches], unless noted otherwise. The measurements provided are subject to change.
x4, MOUNTING BRACKET KIT SMBSP350
NOTE: Terminal-wired models have an access hole for ½ inch conduit fitting in place of an M12 connector. Mounting kit
SMBSP350 included.
Accessories
Elevated Mount System
Pipes
Black Anodized Aluminum, ½ in. NPT Pipe
Models
Clear Anodized Aluminum, ½ in. NPT Pipe
Models Description
SOP-E12-150A, 150 mm (6 in) long SOP-E12-150AC, 150 mm (6 in) long Elevated-use stand-off pipe
Threaded at both ends
Compatible with most industrial environments
CAD Files:
SOP-E12-150A: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E12-300A: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E12-600A: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E12-900A: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E12-300A, 300 mm (12 in) long SOP-E12-300AC, 300 mm (12 in) long
SOP-E12-600A, 600 mm (24 in) long -
SOP-E12-900A, 900 mm (36 in) long SOP-E12-900AC, 900 mm (36 in) long
Black Anodized Aluminum, ¾ in. NPT Pipe Models Description
SOP-E34-150A, 150 mm (6 in) long Elevated-use stand-off pipe
Threaded at both ends
Compatible with most industrial environments
CAD Files:
SOP-E34-150x: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E34-300x: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E34-600x: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E34-900x: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E34-300A, 300 mm (12 in) long
SOP-E34-600A, 600 mm (24 in) long
SOP-E34-900A, 900 mm (36 in) long

15-Jan-26 page 7 of 7© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
•
•
•
•
◦
◦
◦
◦
•
•
•
•
304 Stainless Steel, ½ in. NPT Pipe Models Description
SOP-E12-150SS, 150 mm (6 in) long Elevated-use stand-off pipe
Threaded at both ends
Compatible with most industrial environments
CAD Files:
SOP-E12-150x: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E12-300x: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E12-600x: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E12-900x: DXF, PDF, IGS, STP
SOP-E12-300SS, 300 mm (12 in) long
SOP-E12-600SS, 600 mm (24 in) long
SOP-E12-900SS, 900 mm (36 in) long
Bottom Covers
Mounting Base Model Description
SA-E12M30 - Black acetal
Streamlined black acetal or white UHMW mounting base adapter/